INDUSTRIAL/COLLABORATIVE ROBOTS
MELFA PRODUCT LINE INTRODUCTION
Industry-leading speed, precision, and extensive intelligent options
	• Features industry-leading specifications as Mitsubishi Electric's flagship model.
	• Achieves both high speed and high precision with the new control function, MELFA High Drive.
	• Ensures high compatibility with Mitsubishi Electric's FA equipment such as PLCs,
GOTs, and servo motors.
	• Recommended for customers seeking to automate highly complex tasks

Standard IP30
6 Max. 3 (Rated 2)*1 504 ±0.02 19
RV-2FRL(B) 6 Max. 3 (Rated 2)*1 649 ±0.02 21
RV-4FR(M)(C)
Standard
Oil mist
Cleanroom
IP40 (standard)
IP67 (oil mist)*2
ISO class3*3
6 Max. 4 (Rated 4)*1 514.5 ±0.02 39
RV-4FRL(M)(C) 6 Max. 4 (Rated 4)*1 648.7 ±0.02 41
RV-7FR(M)(C) 6 Max. 7 (Rated 7)*1 713.4 ±0.02 65
RV-7FRL(M)(C) 6 Max. 7 (Rated 7)*1 907.7 ±0.02 67
RV-7FRLL(M)(C) 6 Max. 7 (Rated 7)*1 1503 ±0.02 130
RV-13FR(M)(C) 6 Max. 13 (Rated 12)*1 1094 ±0.05 120
RV-13FRL(M)(C) 6 Max. 13 (Rated 12)*1 1388 ±0.05 130
RV-20FR(M)(C) 6 Max. 20 (Rated 15)*1 1094 ±0.05 120
RV-20FRL(M)(C) 6 Max. 20 (Rated 15) 1388 ±0.05 130
RV-35FR
Standard
Oil mist
Wrist equivalent to IP67,
Body equivalent to IP65 (standard),
Whole body equivalent to IP67 (oil mist)
6 35 2100 ±0.06 560
RV-50FR 6 50 2100 ±0.06 560
RV-80FR 6 80 2100 ±0.06 560
*1	 The maximum load capacity indicates the maximum payload when the mechanical interface is facing downward (±10° to the perpendicular).
*2	 Please contact a Mitsubishi Electric dealer since the environmental resistance may not be secured depending on the characteristics of the oil you use. Air will need to be purged from the lines. For details, refer to the specifications sheet.
*3	 Preservation of cleanliness levels depends on conditions of a downstream flow of 0.3 m/s in the cleanroom and internal robot suctioning. A ⌀8-mm coupler for suctioning is provided at the back of the base.
	" RH-FRH Series  Horizontal articulated robot specifications

[mm]
Position repeatability
Mass
[kg]Y-X composite
[mm]
J3 (Z)
[mm]
J4 (θ)
[deg]
RH-3FRH3515/12C
Standard
Cleanroom
IP20/
ISO class3*5
4 Max. 3 (Rated 1) 350 ±0.010 ±0.01 ±0.004 29
RH-3FRH4515/12C 4 Max. 3 (Rated 1) 450 ±0.010 ±0.01 ±0.004 29
RH-3FRH5515/12C 4 Max. 3 (Rated 1) 550 ±0.012 ±0.01 ±0.004 32
RH-6FRH35XX/M/C
Standard
Oil mist
Cleanroom
IP20/IP65*6/
ISO class3*5
4 Max. 6 (Rated 3) 350 ±0.010 ±0.01 ±0.004 36
RH-6FRH45XX/M/C 4 Max. 6 (Rated 3) 450 ±0.010 ±0.01 ±0.004 36
RH-6FRH55XX/M/C 4 Max. 6 (Rated 3) 550 ±0.012 ±0.01 ±0.004 37
RH-12FRH55XX/M/C
IP20/IP65*6/
ISO class3*5
4 Max. 12 (Rated 3) 550 ±0.012 ±0.01 ±0.005 65
RH-12FRH70XX/M/C 4 Max. 12 (Rated 3) 700 ±0.015 ±0.01 ±0.005 67
RH-12FRH85XX/M/C 4 Max. 12 (Rated 3) 850 ±0.015 ±0.01 ±0.005 69
RH-20FRH85XX/M/C 4 Max. 20 (Rated 5) 850 ±0.015 ±0.01 ±0.005 75
RH-20FRH100XX/M/C 4 Max. 20 (Rated 5) 1000 ±0.02 ±0.01 ±0.005 77
*4	 The environmental resistance specifications (M: Oil mist specifications, C: Cleanroom specifications) are factory-set custom specifications.
The range for vertical movement listed in the environmental resistance specifications (C: Cleanroom specifications) for the RH-3FRH is narrower than for the standard model. Keep this in mind when working with the RH-3FRH.
*5	 Preservation of cleanliness levels depends on conditions of a downstream flow of 0.3 m/s in the cleanroom and internal robot suctioning. A ⌀8-mm coupler for suctioning is provided at the back of the base.
*6	 Please contact a Mitsubishi Electric dealer since the environmental resistance may not be secured depending on the characteristics of the oil you use. Direct jet to the bellows is excluded.
	" RV-CR Series  Vertical articulated robot specifications
Model
Environmental
specifications
Protection degree
Degrees of
freedom
Max. load capacity
[kg]
Max. reach (P-point)
[mm]
Position repeatability
[mm]
Mass
[kg]
RV-8CRL
Oil mist IP65*1
6 Max. 8 (Rated 7)*2 931 ±0.02 41
RV-12CRL 6 Max. 12 (Rated 12) 1504 ±0.04 110
*1	 Electrical devices and high-speed rotating parts susceptible to the effects of dust and water inside the arm are under the protection of IP65. Refer to the standard specifications manual for details.
*2	 The maximum load capacity indicates the maximum payload when the mechanical interface is facing downward (±10° to the perpendicular).
	" RH-CRH Series  Horizontal articulated robot specifications
Model

Mass
[kg]Y-X composite
[mm]
J3 (Z)
[mm]
J4 (θ)
[deg]
RH-3CRH4018
Standard IP20
4 Max. 3 (Rated 1) 400 ±0.01 ±0.01 ±0.01 14
RH-6CRH6020 4 Max.6 (Rated 2) 600 ±0.02 ±0.01 ±0.01 17
RH-6CRH7020 4 Max.6 (Rated 2) 700 ±0.02 ±0.01 ±0.01 18
RH-10CRH60XX 4 Max.10 (Rated 5) 600 ±0.02 ±0.01 ±0.01 20*3
RH-10CRH70XX 4 Max.10 (Rated 5) 700 ±0.02 ±0.01 ±0.01 20*3
RH-10CRH80XX 4 Max.10 (Rated 5) 800 ±0.025 ±0.01 ±0.01 20*3
RH-20CRH8542 4 Max. 20 (Rated 10) 850 ±0.025 ±0.01 ±0.01 54*3
RH-20CRH10042 4 Max. 20 (Rated 10) 1000 ±0.025 ±0.01 ±0.01 57*3
*3	 The weight of the machine cable is not included.
5
MELFA
	" Mitsubishi Electric FA global website/
Industrial robot MELFA
For detailed specifications of the industrial/collaborative robots
MELFA, refer to the Mitsubishi Electric FA global website.
Search
	" RH-FRHR Series  Horizontal articulated (ceiling mounted) robot specifications
Model
Environmental
specifications
Protection degree
Degrees of
freedom
Max. load capacity
[kg]
Max. reach radius
[mm]
Position repeatability Mass
[kg]Y-X composite [mm] J3 (Z) [mm] J4 (θ) [deg]
RH-3FRHR3515 Standard IP20 4 Max. 3 (Rated 1) 350 ±0.01 ±0.01 ±0.01 24
RH-3FRHR3512C Cleanroom ISO class5*7 4 Max. 3 (Rated 1) 350 ±0.01 ±0.01 ±0.01 28
RH-3FRHR3512W Waterproof IP65*8 4 Max. 3 (Rated 1) 350 ±0.01 ±0.01 ±0.01 28
*7	 Preservation of cleanliness levels depends on conditions of a downstream flow of 0.3 m/s in the cleanroom and internal robot suctioning. A ⌀8-mm coupler for suctioning is provided at the back of the base.
*8	 Direct jet to the bellows is excluded.
I m p r o v e d  u s a b i l i t y  w i t h  c u s t o m  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s